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

Sellers Globally

Why Choose Terrie Cox?
Terrie’s experience enables her to help clients with 
relocation, buying, selling, negotiating, problem-

solving, and finding the right Realtor in any part of the 
world.  She is highly-networked and offers a wealth of 
market knowledge and experience to each individual 

client.  Terrie has been ranked one of the top 25 
brokers in the World, and has earned numerous 

credentials and awards that speak volumes 
for her unmatched expertise.

#5 Individual  
in theUSA

2017

#26 Individual in  
the WORLD

2017

#1 Individual in the

Pacific NW
2017

USA-Relocate.com

Licensed in State of  
WA & OR

Call/Text

360.607.4100 Email: Terrie@TerrieCox.net
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$410,000   
4 br+bonus big lot w/view  hardwood/high ceil/
Covered deck/entry w/gazebo master suite, 
fireplace,balcony view RV pad, 3 car gar.   
www.johnlscott.com/15146

REESE HARVILL 360-521-3636

MASTER SUITE BALCONY

Find Your Home On

$398,000    
Desirable neighborhood! 3BD/2.5BA.Big master.
New roof&flooring. Wired for security&audio. 
Workbenches in 2car gar.RV parking.    
www.johnlscott.com/34404

CHRISTI MANGNER 360-433-1142

FANTASTIC LOCATION

Real Estate 
View all listings of all companies

204 S.E Park Plaza Dr., #111, Vancouver, WA 98684 • 360-253-4100

$799,000  
3BD + office & wine room. 10’ ceilings & wood 
floors. 2 FP. Master bath w/ heated tile floors. 
Lrg covered patio. 3 car gar.   
www.johnlscott.com/19399

DENISE  ANDERSON 360-281-7154

BEAUTIFUL CRAFTSMAN HOME

$23,500,000 
Sweeping views of the Columbia River to the 
Oregon Hills from this hill top estate. Custom 
built home, 20 stall barn & arena. 
www.johnlscott.com/40402

STEVE MARSHALL 360-901-4221

165 ACRE ESTATE

$895,000 
Exquisite, custom home in The Reserve at Ashley 
Heights!  impressive master suite w/fireplace, 
sport court, territorial views.
www.johnlscott.com/37398

STEVE MARSHALL 360-901-4221

FELIDA 1/2 ACRE LOT

$925,000  
River view! Ground floor executive style living 
on the Columbia River. Private, gated, peaceful 
condo living at its best.
www.johnlscott.com/33421

DAVE ROCHA 360-835-8619

TIDEWATER COVE

$559,900  
Amazing floor plan w/ private main floor living 
quarters,Lg kitchen/family rm,firepl Master 
suite,bonus room, lg deck, views!    
www.johnlscott.com/30538

JODI L. MACDONALD 360-608-2072

A RARE BEAUTY!!

$799,500 
4BR+bonus in First Place Neighborhood. Chef’s 
kit w/ slab granite tops. Built for entertaining; 
complete w/ surround sound. 
www.johnlscott.com/71998

JOE PURPURA 503-453-7464

STUNNING CUSTOM HOME

OLD EVERGREEN HWY

$655,000
Redesigned in 2013, stellar quality upgrades, 
4BR, 3BA, gated entry, slate, quartz, office & 
bonus rm. Trex deck, new fencing.
www.johnlscott.com/63438

LIZ MARSHALL 360-253-1853

$505,000 
Privacy on 1/2+ Acre, 4 Bd,3 Bth,4,000 
SF,newer kitchen,fam & rec rooms,wrap 
deck,Heat Pump.Quick access to both freeways.
www.johnlscott.com/89763

LINDA SHOOK 360-904-1270

SUNSET VIEWS, RANCH

$534,900  
4BD;5.5BA; 3399SF. Spacious interior w/lots of 
natural light. 2 luxury masters; lrg private yard; 
3 decks. Updates throughout.
www.johnlscott.com/38439

SCOTT BRADLEY 360-921-4799

MT. VISTA JEWEL

$474,900  
Beautiful 5AC useable property. 3BD/3BA 
+bonus 2092SF. Close to great fishing in the 
Lewis River & Mt St Helens rec area.
www.johnlscott.com/14150

MARY J SELFRIDGE 360-936-6515

CHRISTMAS TREE FARM

$459,000  
3BD/2.5BA 2168Sf. Near trails&parks. Updates 
throughout. Vaulted master w/soaking tub. 
Fenced backyard. Great location.
www.johnlscott.com/15611

COLE BRIDGES 360-606-5654

PRISTINE 2STORY IN DEER CREEK

$535,900 
4BR, BONUS, OFFICE!  Island kitchen, FamRm, 
LivRm, DinRm! *3490 Sq.Ft.* Pristine! BIG 
SPACE! Room for all! NEW PRICE!  *WOW*   
www.johnlscott.com/17066

BRYAN FIX 360-921-4472

3 CAR GAR + WORKSHOP

$1,095,000  
Gorgeous 2016 custom home. Heated 
travertine, 14’ ceilings, 2 masters on main, hi-
end kitchen, lighting, covered deck & more.   
www.johnlscott.com/40844

DAVE ROCHA 360-835-8619

180 RIVER & PDX VIEW

$795,000 
House w/Mstr on main. Open great rm concept. 
2car gar. Detached 8 car/RV garage/shop. 2nd 
house & Barn on lower lvl of property.  
www.johnlscott.com/46559

JOAN MEZZANATTO 360-773-8373

62.5 PRIVATE ACRES

$425,000 
4BD/2.5 BA 2508SF on 1/4+ AC lot in quiet 
neighborhood. HW, granite, wood burning FP. 
Carport & 2car garage. Quiet & private.
www.johnlscott.com/44796

ROD WILKINSON 360-518-9950

CUSTOM BUILT TRI-LEVEL

$535,000  
2+AC in developed neighborhood. Subdivide/
development/business potential. Lrg horse 
barn/shop,fully fenced.Great location. 
www.johnlscott.com/48034

JUSTIN D. UNDERWOOD 360-333-5706

DEVELOPER ALERT!

$424,000 
Custom 4BR/2.1 Ranch. LR w/firepl & vaults.
Master w/bath suite. Huge family rm w/ 
attached office/BR & 1/2 BA. New roof/paint!
www.johnlscott.com/89181

JODI L MACDONALD 360-608-2072

CASCADE PARK RANCH

SALE PENDING

SALE PENDING

PENDING 

IN 4 DAYS

$478,000 
3 Bdrm, 2.5 Bth, Den, Office & Secret Rm, 2942 
SF, huge MBR, Upstairs Laundry, Granite, great 
storage, shop, gorgeous yard.
www.johnlscott.com/40973

LINDA SHOOK 360-904-1270

IMPECCABLY MAINTAINED!
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$259,900  
Great location! 4BD/2.5BA 1821SF. HW floors, 
granite, SS appli, Gas range. 2 FP, A/C. Easy 
access to downtown Camas&highways.    
www.johnlscott.com/86552

COLE BRIDGES 360-606-5654

UPGRADED TOWNHOME

$260,000  
2BD/1.5BA.Newer kit cabinets,laminate flooring 
& windows.FP w/wood insert.Newer HUGE 
deck.Yard fenced w/shed. Great investment!   
www.johnlscott.com/14049

TAMMY L. MESSNER 360-903-1733

GREAT REMODELED HOME

Find Your Home On

$185,000  
Beautiful piece of property, big time pond 
and view accent this piece of heaven, truly a 
unique property, great location.  
www.johnlscott.com/25972

BARRY JOHNSON 360-721-2844

POND AND VIEW

$52,000 
Build your dream home on this level usable 
acreage w/pasture perfect for horses! natural 
gas available, high speed internet.  
www.johnlscott.com/72800

STEVE MARSHALL 360-901-4221

AFFORDABLE 5 ACRES!

$89,000
79 MH newly remodeled. New roof, siding & 
windows. Fresh paint in & out. New  floors. 
55+ Park. $455 mo. (pet restrictions)
www.johnlscott.com/42745

DENISE  ANDERSON 360-281-7154

MOVE-IN READY

Real Estate 
View all listings of all companies

$345,000   
SUPERB LOCATION! High ceilings, BIG 
windows, sunny spaces. UPGRADES GALORE! 
Granite, tile, hardwoods. Backs to FL elementary.  
www.johnlscott.com/18249330

BRYAN FIX 360-921-4472

FISHERS LANDING GATED

$325,000   
1735SF, 3BD/2BA. 50’s Custom Tile work. 
Oak Floors. Breakfast Nook w/view. Den. 
Private above street level. 1yr warranty.  
www.johnlscott.com/40265

SHARON FARRA 360-936-6103

CHARM & CRAFTSMANSHIP

204 S.E Park Plaza Dr., #111, Vancouver, WA 98684 • 360-253-4100

MOUNTAIN VIEWS!

$375,000
6.35 Acres - Rolling Hills III. Unique 
opportunity to purchase one of the last 
remaining lots in Ridgefield Estate Community.  
www.johnlscott.com/49633

STEVE MARSHALL 360-901-4221

$199,000 
4 legal lots, fantastic views of Kalama, 
Columbia River & beyond. Gated, power, 
phone, private, quarry, trees & low taxes.  
www.johnlscott.com/46614

DAVE ROCHA 360-835-8619

40 VIEW ACRES

$129,000 
Build your dream on this ideal 2.24 AC lot in 
upscale neighborhood. Perfect for daylight 
basement home with private backyard. 
www.johnlscott.com/28257

DAVE ROCHA 360-835-8619

NICE 2+ ACRE LOT

$249,995    
Quiet community with low maintenance 
single level HOA lifestyle  Close to shopping, 
restaurants & freeways. 3br/2ba/2CAR.   
www.johnlscott.com/19327

REESE HARVILL 360-521-3636

PINEBROOK RANCH

$59,900   
Three lots in North Bonneville WA central 
business district. Build your home / business 
studio and residence here.   
www.johnlscott.com/14597

DAVE ROCHA 360-835-8619

PACKAGE DEAL!

$165,000   
Pasture & rolling terrain. Approved for pd 
septic system.  Great land for horses or 
agriculture. Call for plat map today.  
www.johnlscott.com/40879

SHARON FARRA 360-936-6103

2.5 ACRE PARCEL

$139,900   
3BD/2BA Ranch. High ceilings & natural 
light. Kit w/ skylight. Dining w/ slider to deck. 
Covered deck. Land leased $500/mo.  
www.johnlscott.com/86815

JODI L. MACDONALD 360-608-2072

BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED

$36,900  
2BD/1BA MH in 55+park. This 790SF home 
is in great shape! Space rent $455/mo. W/D & 
fridge included. Covered Deck. No dogs.  
www.johnlscott.com/10496

DENISE  ANDERSON 360-281-7154

CLEAN & AFFORDABLE

$265,000  
3BD/2.5BA 1581SF. Convenient location. Updates 
throughout. Newer appli- all stay! Master w/ walk-
in & bath. Excellent HOA board.  
www.johnlscott.com/18573

CAROLYN K. WALZ 360-281-5878

WATERFORD CREEK TOWNHOMES

$250,000 
Thurston County 46.55 acres (2 parcels)1) .88 
acres zoned RCC commercial 2)45.67 acres 
zoned RRR1/5 residential Near I5 exit.  
www.johnlscott.com/15146

REESE HARVILL 360-521-3636

46 ACRES COMM/RES

RIVER TERRACE

$359,900  
Custom 4BR/2.1 BA, large lot. Master w/ 
jetted tub & FP. New carpet, GFA/AC, wood 
floors. New roof, patio, fenced back yard.  
www.johnlscott.com/15610

JODI L. MACDONALD 360-608-2072

SALE PENDING

$240,000  
Nearly 1/2 ACRE LOT! Zoned R-9, Live in 
or rent the 1988 manufactured home. 1509 
sq.ft, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, vaulted ceilings.
www.johnlscott.com/95745

STEVE MARSHALL 360-901-4221

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS!

$393,000    
4 Bdrm,2 Bth,1943 SF,Gas frplc & cooking, 
island kitchen w/granite,big pantry, hardwood 
floors, master in separate wing. Nice!   
www.johnlscott.com/47683

LINDA SHOOK 360-904-1270

GREAT ROOM LIVING
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Woodland Real Estate LLC
www.woodlandwa.net  360-225-8278

June Jones 
jkjoneswre@outlook.com

Erica Rodman
ericalrodmanwre@outlook.com

Mary Alice Meeker 
maryameeker@gmail.com

Steve Jones
stevetjones66@yahoo.com

Scott Perry 
scottperry@cni.net

STOP BY OUR OFFICE, WE WOULD LOVE TO SEE YOU!
211 DAVIDSON AVE - WOODLAND, WA 98674    |    WWW.WOODLANDWA.NET

SERVING SOUTHWEST WASHINGTON SINCE 1971.

BLUEBERRY FARM! 5.22 ACRES!

$459,900

Wonderful brick home with basement. Main level has 3 bedrooms, 1.5 baths, 
formal dining room, large living room and kitchen. Laundry on the main floor. 
Large barn and shed, additional covered wood shed. Garden area, fencing for 
animals, chicken coop. MLS# 18610531

BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION

$645,000

One level with dock on Horseshoe Lake. Quality finishes, vaulted great room style. 
Upscale finishes, oil rubbed bronze fixtures, custom cabinets, slab granite, island 
in kitchen, engineered hardwood floors, 3 car garage. Covered patio, slider from 
lakeside master as well as living area. Energy efficient with tankless gas hot water 
heater. MLS# 17257806

$140,000

BEAUTIFUL  
BUILDING SITE

Shared well, septic approved, PUD backbone to 
property, paved, private road, privacy gate. Mt 
Hood and territorial views, streams and other 
natural features. Great location, 6 miles from 
I-5, 1 mile to the golf course and 7 miles to Lake 
Merwin. MLS# 17597246

$450,000

BEAUTIFUL PRIVATE RETREAT, 
240’ FRONTAGE WASHOUGAL RIVER!

Almost an acre of level usable land 
with low bank frontage to the river at 
the end of private easement driveway. 
Quiet, secluded, 6 miles North of Camas/
Washougal. Chalet style home with 3 BRs 
2 BA connects to second living space with 
a second kitchen, 2 BR, BA. Move-in and 
enjoy this special retreat for a summer of 
fun on the river! MLS# 17149341

$549,900

INCREDIBLE 64 ACRE  
RURAL ESTATE

Splendid mid-century home on Salmon 
Creek! Beautiful drive into the property, that 
opens to a beautiful meadow w/Salmon Creek 
running through & lovely stands of timber 
perfectly located at the edge of the meadow. 
Immaculate mid-century home w/spacious 
kitchen & living rm w/cozy fireplace, full bsmt 
w/mini-bar/kitchen & rec area. Storage. 28’ x 
42’. Includes tax parcel 100913260000. Truly  
a rare find! MLS# 18002796

$579,900

SO MUCH TO OFFER ON THE 
BANK OF THE LEWIS!

One-level log home w/parking galore, 
outdoor kitchen area, patio & pathway to 
the River! Huge matching log-style shop w/
massive storage & sauna w/bath. Located 
above shop is a fully permitted 1464 sq ft 
studio apt. w/vaulted ceilings & abundant 
light. 36’ x 50’ pole bldg w/14’ doors located 
on east-side of prop. Fenced flat acreage w/
irrigation system. Incredible location to I-5. 
MUST SEE! MLS# 17694787
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WE NOW HAVE TWO LOCATIONS TO SERVE YOU IN CLARK COUNTY:  
7700 NE GREENWOOD DRIVE STE. 100  VANCOUVER, WA 98662 · 19120 SE 34TH ST. VANCOUVER, WA 98683EQUAL HOUSING

OPPORTUNITY

PRIME LOT IN LACAMAS 
SHORES, Unique opportunity 
to build in highly sought after 
neighborhood, Lacamas Shores. 
Featuring views of the Lake, this lot 
is conveniently located with access to 
jogging and hiking trails, boat docks, 
park and picnic area and more. Enjoy 
nearby shops and restaurants, plus 
award winning Camas 
schools. Wonderful 
community feel in this 
coveted neighborhood. 
$475,000
Call Martiné  
360-910-4628

Martiné  
Gibbons

360-910-4628

COLUMBIA RIVER 
VIEWS! River Views! Built in 2005. 
Big, .32 Acre, Lot! Gated Entry! 3375 Sq Ft 
Custom Built 2Story, 4 Bedrooms + Office. 3 Full 
Bathrooms. Massive Kitchen, Tons of Cabinets. 
Custom Woodwork Throughout. Hardwood 
Floors. Huge Master Suite that includes a Balcony 
Overlooking the Columbia River and a spacious 
Bathroom with Double Vanity, Jet Tub, Walk-in 
Shower, and Big Walk-In 
Closet! Private Backyard. Don’t 
Miss Out, This Home Has it All!  
$709,000 
Call Kevin  
360-936-7277 

Kevin
Schubel

360-936-7277

LOVELY LIGHT & BRIGHT OPEN 
FLOOR PLAN HOME. Stainless 
appliances, granite counters, breakfast 
bar, butler’s pantry, tile flooring, gas 
fp, lg vaulted master suite, each br w/ 
walk in closet. Upgraded carpet & pad, 
laundry room, fenced back yard, deck 
& patio. Complete with washer, dryer, 
refrigerator, freezer, plus 1 year ahs 
home warranty!.
$365,000
Call Mike  
360-607-3697 

NEW CUSTOM CONTEMPORARY 
HOME BUILT BY MODERN 
NORTHWEST INC. Located in 
Deerhaven at Lacamas Lake, Camas, WA. This 
new home offers 4 bedrooms, 3 full baths, great-
room w/ high ceiling and gas fireplace. Granite 
island breakfast bar, hardwood floors, stainless 
steel appliances & high end quality finishes 
throughout home. Energy 
efficient, landscaped, fenced, 
sprinkler system & more. 
$749,900
Call Lisa 
360-931-1178 or 
Jeff 360-921-6527

Lisa
Wunder

360-931-1178 

Mike
Miller

360-607-3697 

ENTERTAINERS DREAM ESTATE 
20 AC gated masterpiece guarded by 
natures quiet surroundings w/35 yr old 
Douglas fir trees, newly planted vineyard, 
360 degree view Mt. St. Helens, Adams, 
Jefferson, more. Timeless amenities: 
suspended cathedral library, pub/wine 
cellar, billiard rm, lookout tower, gourmet 
kit., exec. office. ADD’TL 60 AC, custom 
ranch home, shop & 
outbuildings avail. 
$2,999,000 
Call Mike 
(360) 607-3697
 

Mike
Miller

360-607-3697

YOUR CHOICE - 
BREATHTAKING VIEW LOTS! 
Acreage Lots ready to build offer 
Gorgeous Views of Columbia River 
and Lewis River Valley. Gated 
Community with protective CC&R’s 
- Level Building Sites -  Bring Your 
Builder or use ours. Just 5 minutes 
to I-5 @ Woodland exit. 

Cheryl
Posey

360-606-4808 

RIDGEFIELD SWEETHEART
 Drive up & fall in love from the curb! Nicely 
landscaped, close in immaculate 3 bed, 
2.5 bath home in nearly new condition! 
Not a single nail hole in the walls! Pleasing 
kitchen, wonderful pantry & upgraded 
appliances, tiled counters. Laminate 
flooring in entry & great room . Dining 
adjoins kitchen, opens unto patio. Master 
Suite nicely accommodates 
King size bed. Dbl sinks 
& large WIC. Central 
heat & AC, Dbl garage. 
$340,000  Call Barb 
Gienger 360-910-2419 
for your personal tour.

Barb  
Gienger 360-

607-1222

VIEWS CLEAR TO CROWN 
POINT! Mt Hood, Col River, City Lights 
from open Grt Rm w/ 10ft ceilings. Slab 
granite, 5 burner gas cook-top, walk-in 
pantry, conv wall oven, SS appl. Hand 
scraped hickory hdwd flrs, ledge stone gas 
firepl, Mstr w/ sep toilet rm, 2 sinks + 2 guest 
bdrms on main flr. Fenced yard, cov’d patio. 
Set up for potential sep living on lower level 
w/ Fam Rm, Bdrm, full bath, 
sep entry & views. Huge 
oversized gar, shop area.
$499,000 
Call/Text  
(360) 601-1410

Marsha
Thomas-Carney
360-601-1410 

SEDATE ESTATES - 
WASHOUGAL
Custom Home- Mascord Designed for the 
lot. Interior is in process! Drywall, Texture, 
Painting completed. Tile and High End 
woodwork being installed. Nice Views from 
most of the rooms of the Washougal River 
just across the street. Great Room Plan 
Vaulted to take in the light. 3 bedrms plus 
Office approx 2700 sf. 
$599,000 
See MLS 17644924, 
Call Susan 
503-936-0161

Susan
Gerlach-Colton
503-936-0161 

FLOATING HOMES 
PORTLAND 
North Portland Harbor - Spring is around the 
corner and so is Floating Home time! Slip 
and home is listed for $214,500 located at 
Jantzen Beach Moorage. A gated community 
on Hayden Island. Close to Shopping, 
Cafe’s - Golf and Yacht Clubs. Spacious one 
bedroom, one level, all appliances, upgraded 
bathroom, great room and 
flat screen. Large Swim 
Float. Room for a boat. 
RMLS #17560375, 
Call Susan 
503-936-0161 

Susan
Gerlach-Colton
503-936-0161 

PARK-LIKE FAMILY FARM 
In Mountain Meadows (no HOA fees) 
this 4.85 acre updated 3020 sf, 4Bd/3Ba 
has a mini barn, greenhse, raised beds, 
fruit orchard, and forest. Rich hdwd flrs, 
gourmet kitchen, 6 burner gas Dacor 
cooktop, granite, open Fam Rm, Liv Rm 
& Dining Rm. 9 ft ceilings, crown mldg, 
2 wood/1 gas firep. Huge Master w/ 
frpl, jet tub, 2 sinks, granite, tile shwr, 
balcony. 3+1 car garages, 
Hockinson schools, Bd/Ba 
on main.
$624,000 
Call/Text  
(360) 601-1410

Marsha
Thomas-Carney
360-601-1410 

CIRCLE DRIVE IN SCOTT’S 
LANDING, This updated home is 
designed for entertaining & family fun w/ 3 
Bdrms, main flr Den/Office, big 23’x18’ Bonus 
Rm, and beautiful, private fenced yard. Great 
Rm w/ gas stove framed by brick arch open 
to warm hdwd flrs in Nook & Kitchen, slab 
granite, eating bar. Sunken Liv Rm, wd firepl, 
formal Dining Rm, coved ceiling. Lg Mstr Bdrm 
w/ sitting area, skylight, jet 
tub, sep toilet. 3car gar, circ 
drive in quiet Cul de sac.  
$480,000 
Call/Text  
(360) 601-1410

Marsha
Thomas-Carney
360-601-1410 

 360-882-6000

VISIT US ONLINE AT

equitygroup.com

For all the things
that move you.®
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TARIBURBACK.COM

360 518 5766

HASSON
COMPANY
REALTORS

THE  R IGHT PEOPLE 
WILL  LEAD YOU TO 
THE  R IGHT PLACES

 * High Plateau Setting   
with Lake Front Access   
and Territorial Views

 * Stocked Lake with 
Floating Kayak Dock 

 * 1.5 Mile Nature Trail

 * 18 Lots (1.13-4.47 Acres)

 *  Gated, Protective CCRs

 * Open concept with 
vaulted great room

 * High-end finishes

 * Northwood cabinets

 * 1,200 sq ft garage / shop

 * Landscaped & fully fenced

 * Room for 30x50 shop

Featuring a private 
lake and 52 acres of 
natural common space

Beautiful Custom 
Ranch Situated on 
1 Acre View Lot

P R E F E R R E D  BU I L D E R
TUSCANY HOMES 

$679,000  |  MLS# 17695910 
3BR, DEN, 2.5 BATH
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Broker/Realtor
(360) 513-5933 

LylaBostick@gmail.com
Website: Lyla.RealtyProWeb.com

Broker/Realtor
(360) 798-8222 
GinaNehring@gmail.com
Website: Gina.RealtyProWeb.com

$569,000!!
RIDGEFIELD!!

Elegance and Beauty Radiates thru this Gorgeous 4 Bedroom 3838 SQ FT Home! Rich 
Hardwood Floors, Den with Full Wall of Built-Ins, Sitting Room with Views of Mt St Helens, 
a Gourmet Kitchen with Granite, S.S. Appliances, Butler’s Pantry, High Ceilings and a Huge 
Master Suite are all Waiting for you! The Back Yard Features a Covered Patio, Water Feature and 
Lined with Trees for Privacy! Check out the 450 SQ FT Bonus/Exercise Room!  

$87,000!!
2.3 ACRES!!  
Wonderful Treed 2.3 Acres 
on Dole Valley Rd with Street 
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
class, during the last 3 weeks of the year.

Home Seller Education: 
Classes will be held at: Pinnacle Mortgage, 7710 NE Greenwood Dr. 
#200, Vancouver, WA 98662
Thursday, 4/12, 5:30pm-8pm 
Monday, 4/23, 5:30pm-8pm
Thursday, 5/10, 5:30pm- 8pm 

*If you prefer a different day or time, that can be accommodated. 
Classes are free & non-promotional. Thank you!

“Whether you want to buy a home, or sell a home...education 
is key.  In real estate and lending it is all about verbiage, but 
what are we really saying?  What does all of this really mean, 

and most importantly, what aren’t you being told? 

Your home buying & selling experience is directly related to 
the team you hire with your adventure.  Knowing the process, 

the paperwork involved, the ‘right’ questions to ask, and 
what everything really means is important...and that is what 

these classes are really for...information.”

Remodeled one story ranch has new floors, new paint, new stove, 
new fridge, new backsplash, new bathroom, refinished hardwoods 
in living room & master bedroom. Mudroom with utility hookups 
or use for dining, office, or playroom. Carport storage area has 
hook ups too. Fully Fenced, vinyl windows & siding, metal roof, 
attic storage,blueberries, raised garden beds, front fence grape,rv 
parking, dead end road, & much more! RMLS# 17593527

CUTE, CUTE, CUTE!

FEATURED LISTING
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View All Homes At WWW.WINDERMERECAMAS.COM

401 NE 3RD AVE. CAMAS, WA 98607      360.834.3344

Updated 2322+/-SF, 3BR/2.5BA ranch, in great 
location. Spacious master w/2 other large 
bedrooms. Sunroom looks out to a great deck & large, private, fenced 
back yard. 2 Fireplaces, New Roof, RV parking. Lots of room on this 
.37acre lot to spread out! MLS#17593950 

NANCY DUNCAN 360-600-6328

FINEST SINGLE LEVEL LIVING

$395,0003210+/-SF, 4BR/2.5BA home in desirable Granite 
Highlands. All new carpet & paint. Den/office, 
Brazilian Teak floors. Gourmet kitchen w/granite counters, SS appl., 
eating area, + cherry cabinets. Formal dining, central vacuum. FR with 
stone FP. Master on main has jetted tub, walk-in closet, French doors. 
Large bonus room for guests, crafts, etc. Landscaped corner lot close 
to parks. Mt. Hood & river views. Camas Schools! MLS#18517197 
DAVID MCDONALD 360-606-2895

BEAUTIFUL HOME!   

$498,672

Preliminary 4 Lot Plat in Place. New Road. 
Underground Utilities. Preliminary Approved 
House Plans are in for Review at County for Lot 3, includes Well. 
Septic Approval. Barn. New Fencing. Looking for Multiple 5 Acre Lots 
Together? Here They Are!! MLS#16093691  
2508 SE 377th Avenue, Washougal

PAM SEEKINS 360-921-3801

BEAUTIFUL ROLLING 20+ACRES   

$725,000

This Picturesque Columbia River Gorge Farm 
with Dream Building Site, is just 40 min. to PDX, 
& minutes to shopping! Preliminary permits in place. Well is in. 
Fences are in. Barn is built. Pastures, hay fields, trees. Lovingly cared 
for & just waiting for Your Future Dreams! MLS#16552796   
72 Sharleen Road, Washougal

PAM SEEKINS 360-921-3801

BEAUTIFUL VENUES    

$799,000

Roomy 1677+/-SF, 3BR/2BA manufactured 
home in well-kept family park! All appliances 
stay. Master bedroom with 2 walk-in closets. Cute breakfast nook + 
formal dining room. Large lot with fenced back yard. Wrap-around 
deck with 3-car carport + storage shed. Guest parking adjacent to 
lot. Covered BBQ area. Convenient to bus line & Hwy 14.
MLS#18268340 
NANCY DUNCAN 360-600-6328 

CUTE, COZY AFFORDABLE LIVING!  

$99,900

$400,000 1727+/-SF ranch home with 4 bedrooms & 2.5 
baths on 1.14+/- acre. Room for animals & RV, 
all fenced too. Might be possible to subdivide. Barn + one other 
outbuilding for storage. Some new carpet, tile in dining room 
& entry. Front porch, covered patio, RV parking. Call for private 
showing!  5310 NE 60th Street, Vancouver MLS#17465617 
NANCY DUNCAN 360-600-6328
PAM SEEKINS 360-921-3801

A LITTLE PIECE OF COUNTRY! 

1.14 ACRES

$225,000960+/-SF, 2BR/2BA move-in ready home! 
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
Cabinets-B/I Smooth Top Stove-Bosch Oven & Stainless Appliances, Extensive Hardwood & Laminate 
Floors, Huge Bonus/Sun Room with 35’+-Indoor Lap Pool Below Floor(Unk Condition), Skylights, 
Large Bedrooms, Well & PUD Water, Fenced, 2 Smaller Shops & Greenhouse. RMLS #18066202

WOW - INCREDIBLE!

Recent Market Activity
Presented by: Just Sold!

To view the full list of Solds visit  
ColumbianHomes.com

1637 N FALCON DR

SOLD BY:
MIKE MCCRAY 425-250-3301
Century 21 Northwest

6120 NE 111TH WAY 

SOLD BY:
TRAVIS GLENDENNING 360-696-4571
FBR Realty, Inc.

605 NE 149TH WAY

SOLD BY:
JACE ROCK 360-574-5060 
Coldwell Banker Bain

7509 SE 17TH ST

SOLD BY:
WENDY WAMPACH 360-433-2599
Imagine Homes Realty, LLC

1420 N COLUMBIA RIDGE WAY 

SOLD BY:
REESE HARVILL 360-253-4100
John L. Scott Real Estate

$761,280
7809 NE 175TH DR

SOLD BY:
JENNIFER URIARTE 360-567-0164
Knipe Realty NW Inc

$522,900
403 SW 24TH AVE

SOLD BY:
INA TICHENOR 360-836-0207
Legions Realty, LLC

$320,000
2116 NE 160TH AVE

SOLD BY:
BROOKE ANDERSON 360-727-1077 
MORE Realty, Inc

$450,000

$357,500
$499,900

$454,900

$1,175,000

12311 NE 108TH AVE

SOLD BY:
CHRISSY DEFIBAUGH 360-882-6000
RE/MAX Equity Group

  $527,000

2601 NE 59TH ST

$354,900

SOLD BY:
KATARINA TARR 360-993-2222
Real Living The Real Estate Group

2018 NW 31ST AVE

$405,000

SOLD BY:
DINEVE RAMIREZ 360-816-2600
The Hasson Company

101 W 15TH CIR

SOLD BY:
DUSTIN HO 360-718-3363
Parker Brennan Real Estate

$500,000 CCAR AFFILIATE  SPOTLIGHT

Nina Carlson | 503-721-2474 
nwnatural.com

Candace Spies | 503-844-7933 Candace.Powell@northwestfcs.com 
northwestfcs.com

Hundreds of Homes Sold in Clark County in the last 30 Days!
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COLDWELL BANKER BAIN VANCOUVER EAST
3425 SE 192nd Ave, Suite 114  Vancouver, WA 98683 

360-892-7325
CBBAIN.COM/VANCOUVEREAST

COLDWELL BANKER BAIN VANCOUVER WEST
2105 NE 129th St., Suite #105  Vancouver, WA 98686

360-574-5060
CBBAIN.COM/VANCOUVERWEST

Beautifully maintained Vaulted ceilings, lots 
of windows & skylights! No fuss vinyl siding 
&  vinyl windows! Central vac! 10x12 tool 
shed in landscaped, fenced back yard! 
Jolie Hooper 360-904-4313

VANCOUVER

Easy Living in Conveniently Located3BR,3.5 
Bath Townhome! Open FlrPln, Granite Counters, 
Spacious Kitchen, Pantry, Fresh Paint,  FirePL, 
Master on Grndlvl,Tons of Storage! New AC.
Trish Farrell 360-521-3460

MLS# 18447483 $289,900

VANCOUVER

Move-in Ready! 3bdrms/2bth. Open spaciuos 
kitchen w/slider to deck & huge fenced yard. Wood 
FP. Heat Pumo. New roof, laminate, carpet 2009. 
Great garage storage.  
Jane Newman 360-721-9552

MLS# 18195365 $295,000
VANCOUVER

Fisher’s Landing. 3BD + office loft/2.5BA. Vaults, 
laminate flrs, a/c, stainless. Mstr suite w/dbl 
closets. New roof in 2014. Lg fenced yard w/patio 
& sprinklers.
Marian McKone 360-910-3257

MLS# 17595527 $319,900 MLS# 17259442 $389,900

Stunning Waterfront Property! 600+ feet river 
frontage w/boat Launch! 6+ manicured acres.  
Amazing Mstr ste w/panoramic views, spa-like 
bath & heated flrs. 3000+SF out bldgs.
Trish Farrell 360-521-3460

BATTLE GROUND
MLS# 17673868 $1,200,000

CAMAS

Updated in desirable Columbia Ridge. NEW hardwood/flrs, 
updated kitchcabs/quartz countertop. Stack-stone gas firepl. 
Mstr-ste,3 bdrms/2 bth-upper. Bonus rm,bth,bdrm/office,lwr. 
In-grnd pool. Amazing views of Vancouver city lights!
David Merrick 360-947-1625

MLS# 18212294 $739,900
CAMAS

The Greens at Deer Creek. 3BD/2.5BA. Island 
Kit opens to Fam Rm w/fpl. Mstr suite w/walk-in 
& balcony. Lovely neighborhood w/parks, trails, 
& tennis. Camas sch.
Jane Newman 360-721-9552

MLS# 17086649 $389,000

BATTLE GROUND

Charming 3bd, 2ba ranch close to dwntn Battle 
Ground.  Nicely updated  interior/exterior paint, SS 
appliances, carpets, floors and roof. Don’t miss out 
on this little Gem!
Strandemo Group/Khanh Tran 360-771-1859

MLS# 18398103 $254,900
CAMAS

3AC of Stunning Columbia & city views w/two 
existing 3BR homes. Great potential to build 
dream estate on this one of a kind property or 
possibly subdivide 3+ lots. 
Strandemo Group/Jeff Wooden 360-921-6656

MLS# 17477328 $849,000

Custom home where luxury abounds, soaring 
cathedral ceilings, gourmet kitchen w/island, stone 
FP, great rm w/loft, incredible MSTR STE, large 
utility/craft rm, workout rm & more!
Ed Faulk 360-600-2270

MLS# 18308987 $895,000
LACENTER

Spacious 4 Bedroom+office. Large FamRm w/pellet stove 
open to kit/nook. Mst suite/w jetted tub. Sauna/garage.  
CentVac.3375 ft shop/rollup doors,Partially finished man 
paradise. Small barn,fenced pasture all usable land.
Linda Viken 360-281-3413

BATTLE GROUND
MLS# 18106107 $675,000

VANCOUVER

Ready to build! Nearly 2 acres of water front w/
views of Swift Reservoir & territory. Incl boat slip, 
common beach, picnic area w/protected swim 
area, & BBQ.
Steve Watson 360-281-5173

MLS# 15372426 $210,000
COUGAR

MLS# 17452820 $97,500

19.99 AC sits at the top of the hill w/gentle 
slopes, wonderful views, & places to build. Major 
recreation activity area near Gifford Pinchot 
National Forest & Recreation area.
Steve Watson 360-281-5173

COUGAR
MLS# 17259201 $579,000

Gorgeous views! Waterfront log home on apx 3AC. 
3BR/3.5BA, 2 Master suites. Slate floors, central air, 
vaulted ceilings, massive stone chimney, composite 
deck. Deeded boat slip. Shared well w/solar panels.
Steve Watson 360-281-5173

COUGAR

Huge Lot, nearly 1/3 acre. Wonderful area of 
custom homes, quiet cul-de-sac. Desirable 
Ridgefield Schools, view of open space. All utilities 
available.
Elaine Elliott 360-624-1485

MLS# 17228757 $145,000
RIDGEFIELD

MLS# 17335392 $97,500
COUGAR

Has spots for building.View of territory & lake. 
Hiking, hunting, fishing; 20+/- acres; in/near 
Gifford Pinchot national forest & rec area. Public 
boat access. Area has cell reception. Road gated.
Steve Watson 360-281-5173

MLS# 18380018 $335,000
KALAMA

Construction complete! On almost 1/2 acre. Open great 
rm floor plan. laminate  flrs. slab granite kit/counters,SS 
appliances,5 burner gas-range.Gas FP.Lrg master w/
huge walk-in,granite,dual/sinks. RV parking.River view.
Janet Bleth 360-901-3090

PENDING

Amazing Prune Hill view lot that offers panoramic 
views of Vancouver, The Columbia River, Portland, 
and West Hills. Build your dream home or develop, 
zoned R-7.5. Drive-by ONLY.
Strandemo Group/Jerrod Strandemo 360-909-5967

CAMAS
MLS# 18271583 $350,000

SOLD

MLS# 18522712 $349,900

Beautiful Woodside Hills Ranch. 4BR/2BA, 
hardwoods. New furnace, exterior paint, front 
windows, & fireplace. Kit w/stainless. Lush private 
yard.
Kristy Childers 360-513-8339

 VANCOUVER

Coveted Maple Gate. 3+br, LRG/MST w/dbl vanities, 
WI/closet, shower&tub. 4thBR/den/office main. 
DBL/Pantry, downdraft stove, loads of cabinet space. 
Gas FP/LR, pellet stove/FR add warmth & ambiance.
Carolyn Crawford 360-931-0481

MLS# 18198165 $420,000
VANCOUVER

Nearly quarter acre lot in desirable Ridgefield 
School District, Private cul-de-sac shared with high 
end development of custom homes. Quiet with 
view of open space.
Elaine Elliott 360-624-1485

RIDGEFIELD
MLS# 17177537 $140,000

PRICE 

REDUCED

Adorable cottage on 27,440 sq ft lot. 2 bedrooms/
FM-RM,RV Prking. New windows, newer 
appliances, New Roof (2010),Upgraded electrical. 
Large barn/shop. Easy hop onto I-5 or SR 500.
Nancy DeLeo 503-477-2646

MLS# 18079285 $273,900
VANCOUVER

SOLD

VANCOUVER

Move-in Ready!  3 bdrms/2 bths. Open/spacious 
kitchen w/slider to deck & huge fenced yard. Wood   
FP. Heat Pump. New Roof, laminate, carpet, 2009. 
Great garage storage.   
Jane Newman 360-721-9552

MLS# 18011401 $262,500

MLS# 17001703 $385,000

Crisp Ranch/Pride of Ownership! Newer metal roof; 
vinyl windows; slider to SunRm. Gas fireplace, custom 
BBQ, fenced yard, RV-parking,3 car/RV garage w/
GFA/AC. Upstairs storage/potential 3rd/4th bdrm. 
Lee Olmsted 360-931-6405

VANCOUVER

Gated 4AC w/shared well. 155+ feet of rugged lake 
frontage plus deeded boat slip. Common area w/
covered gazebo, picnic tables, barbecue, boat slips/
dock, & protected swimming area.
Steve Watson 360-281-5173

MLS# 17527669 $115,000
COUGAR

PENDING
SOLDSOLDSOLD
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All information is deemed reliable, but not guaranteed.
wollamassociates.com

SERVING SOUTHWEST WASHINGTON FOR OVER 20 YEARS

Housing Market Trends

Property Values

Buyer Representation

Seller Representation

#1 Clark County Team
for 2015 & 2016

#1

4911 NE 39TH AVE, VANCOUVER, WA 98661
MLS 18511995    4 BR, 2 BA  1,896 SQ FT

Vikki Jensen   360.904.8671   vikki@wollamassociates.com

- Newer roof, windows, and driveway
- Original hardwood floors throughout
- Back yard with deck, firepit, and sprinklers
- 4th bedroom could be used as bonus room

2202 NE 109TH ST, VANCOUVER, WA 98686
MLS 18282270    4 BR, 2.5 BA  2,441 SQ FT

Vikki Jensen   360.904.8671   vikki@wollamassociates.com

- Family and formal living
- Stainless steel appliances
- Tons of storage space
- Large back yard with deck

4112 NE 157TH AVE, VANCOUVER, WA 98682
$309,950   MLS 18342307   4 BR, 3.5 BA  1,294 SQ FT

Chad Naeve   360.609.0111  chad@wollamassociates.com

- Large corner lot, established neighborhood
- Covered outdoor living area and patio
- Tastefully updated interior and exterior
- Well maintained single level home

4425 NE 141ST CT, VANCOUVER, WA 98682
$366,900   MLS 17503868    3 BR, 2 BA  1,815 SQ FT

Terry Barrett   360.772.9725   terryb@wollamassociates.com

- Slab granite countertops
- Gas fireplace with tile surround
- Stainless steel appliances
- Front landscaping with sprinklers

3019 NE 169TH WAY, RIDGEFIELD, WA 98642
$559,900   MLS 18286647    5 BR, 3 BA  3,142 SQ FT

Ala Malyakin   360.261.0300   ala@wollamassociates.com

- Large great room with fireplace
- Covered trex deck with glorious views
- backs to greenbelt
- Bonus / media room

1920 NW KLICKITAT ST, CAMAS, WA 98607
$179,000   MLS 17535515   9,608 SQ FT LOT

Bryan Ruth   360.903.8200   bryan@wollamassociates.com

- Views of Portland and river
- First time public offering
- Gated section of subdivision
- Build your custom home

PRICE REDUCED! PENDING IN 4 DAYS!PENDING IN 4 DAYS!
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ON THE MOVE?
Text LISTING CODE to 52187 for a  

tour in the palm of your hand.

R E A L T O R / B R O K E R

(360) 901-1000    james@jameskimball.com
TOP 1% * OVER 1000 HOMES SOLD! * STAR MARKETING GUARANTEED! 

$974,900
6000SF / 4BD / 3.5BA Luxurious Ridgefield 
Country Estate.Private & Peaceful Setting. 
Bonus Rm, Guest Quarters. Granite Kitchen 
Counters, Gas Appliances, Hardwood Floors, 
Paint, Custom Cherry Cabs, Fireplace’s in 
Master, Living, Family & Basement. 6 Car 
Garage, Shop, and 25 Minutes to PDX or 
downtown Portland.

www.RealtyProWeb.com/17620916  

10 ACRES IN 
RIDGEFIELD!

Text CODE R614628 
for more info and pics.

$749,900   
4115SF± / 4BD / 2.5BA Gorgeous Columbia 
River Views! Gated Community! Spacious great-
room floor plan w/ gourmet island kitchen. 
Outdoor covered entertainment area w/ amazing 
views. 2 laundry rooms~1 in master/1 on main. 
L bonus room upstairs.4th BD or Den on main. 
Located off desirable Evergreen Hwy, 5 minutes 
to PDX airport, shopping nearby.

www.RealtyProWeb.com/17397444      

COLUMBIA RIVER 
VIEWS

Text CODE R512059 
for more info and pics.

$789,900
This is your rare chance to own a Branded Gas 
Station/Mini-Mart in Camas, GREAT CORNER, 
HIGH- TRAFFIC LOCATION across from Paper 
Mill! Don’t miss out on this wonderful business 
opportunity in downtown Camas!

www.RealtyProWeb.com/17037834   

BUSINESS 
OPPORTUNITY

Text CODE R659261 
for more info and pics.

$724,900
3478SF / 4BD /2½BA Elegant Country Living - 
Guest Quarters w/kitchenette downstairs, sitting 
on over 6 gorgeous, private & secluded acres. 
Large, Open & Lots of Natural Light. Custom 
kitchen w/granite slab counters, gas appliances. 
High ceilings, beautiful hardwd floors. Master 
Suite w/fireplace & Jetted tub. Large bonus 
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
amenities such as:

•  Stainless steel appliances (free standing 
gas range/oven, dishwasher and 
microwave/hood combo)

•  Air Conditioning

•  Fully fenced & landscaped with 
irrigation

•  Tankless H20 waters

•  Painted millwork throughout (including  
window wrap)

•  Hardi Plank fibercement lap siding with 
Tyvek housewrap – 2x6 double wall 
construction making your home more 
energy efficient

Your Home –  
Your Way

360-952 8256   
www.JBHomesWa.com

MOVE-IN READY & UNDER 
CONSTRUCTION HOMES!  

MORE LOTS  
AVAILABLE – CHOOSE  

YOUR PLAN!

10 lots in desirable  
Ridgefield, WA

STARTING IN THE  
$400S

60 lots available in  
up & coming La Center, WA

STARTING IN THE  
LOW $400S

CEDAR CREEK

HERITAGE COUNTRY ESTATES
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CEDAR CREEK

HERITAGE COUNTRY ESTATES



54  THE COLUMBIAN, APRIL 2018	            HOMES FOR SALE	 WWW.COLUMBIAN.COM/REALESTATE

Carol Jason
360-921-3211
www.nwbliss.com

360-713-7183

NOW’S THE TIME TO SELL…CALL US TODAY!

ONE-LEVEL IN HIGH VALLEY
Enjoy a peaceful sunrise from your sunroom or step out 
the slider to one of two patios. Recently remodeled Master 
bath & kitchen w/slab granite slab, knotty alder cabinets, 
pantry & hardwoods. Plenty of room for entertaining in the 
spacious, vaulted LR w/fp. Master has walk-in closet w/built-
ins & claw foot tub. Barn/shop with 2 stalls, tack room, work 
bench, xfenced, community riding trails. Listed by Barbara 
Corigliano – 360-606-7641. RMLS #18304330 

$625,000

30+ Years of Selling Homes in Clark County.

ONE-LEVEL IN WASHOUGAL
One level living you’ve been looking for! 2,818 sq ft, 4 
BR/3BTH. Sq footage includes attached 1 bdrm, 1 bath apt 
w/ kitchen, its own driveway & entry. Perfect for multi-gen 
living! Completely remodeled in 2015, main house has a 
spacious floor plan, large utility room, & master bath with 
soaking tub & double vanities. Enjoy a beautiful covered 
deck out front & a large, fully fenced backyard. Listed by 
Rachel Layman – 360-549-5437 RMLS#18122626

$470,000

ONE-LEVEL NEAR WSU/LEGACY
Perfect one-level, 2 bedroom, 2 bath condo on ground 
floor in gated community near WSU/Legacy Hospital, 
shopping and I-5/205 interchange.  Electric FA with heat 
pump for cooling. Wainscoting in dining area, easy access 
shower in master bath. Amenities include pool, exercise 
room and club house. 

CALL CAROL OR JASON

COMING SOON!

EXCEPTIONAL HOMES    ■    EXCELLENT VALUES    ■    MOTIVATED SELLERS!
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Key Property Services, Inc has been in business for over 30 years, providing efficient and thorough Property 
Management and Real Estate services to Clark County. The KPS portfolio includes affordable and market 
rate single and multi -family properties, commercial and assisted living centers, homeowner associations, 
and supportive housing. When it comes to property management, we are the Key to your success.

Key Property  
Services, Inc.

“Where Service is the Key”

FOR RENT - $1795/MONTH FOR RENT - STARTING AT $1525
34th Street 
Apartments – 
5756 NE 34th St, 
Vancouver, WA 98661 
3 bd, 1 ba | 3bd, 1.5 ba           
Pre-Leasing Now!
Welcome home to 34th St 
Apartments! Conveniently 
located near SR 500 with easy 
access to both I-5 and I-205 

you have quick and easy access to all destinations in Clark County, WA, 
and Portland, OR. Newly constructed beautiful 3 BR apartment homes! 
Built in microwaves, ceiling fans, washers/dryers, dishwashers and disposals 
in every unit. Close to shopping, dining, The Vine bus line, banks, parks, 
freeway access, and more. Pet friendly (one dog under 35 lbs, or 1 cat).

3 BR x 1 BA units starting at $1525 | 3 BR x 1.5 BA units starting at $1594 

Application Fee: $48; Security Deposit: $800. Available Now. 
Call today for a viewing and to reserve your new home. 
These will go quickly!

BRAND NEW! 
Ranch Style           
3 Bedroom Home 
in Camas  
We are offering a BRAND 
NEW 3 Bedroom, 2 
Bathroom ranch-style 
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
HOME
  SWEET
HOME

Ask me for an  
estimate.

(Don’t forget 
improvements) 
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JODIE SHARP
JODIESHARP@HASSON.COM
JODIESHARP.HASSON.COM
360.798.6668

SCOTT EVERSAUL
SCOTT@EVERSAUL.COM

SCOTTEVERSAUL.HASSON.COM
360.624.4335

CALL US TODAY FOR A COMPLIMENTARY MARKET ANALYSIS!

$1,400,000 | MLS#18512228 
4570 SQ FT | 4 BD + DEN | 4 BTHS | STUNNING COLUMBIA RIVER 
VIEWS | GORGEOUS REMODEL | POSSIBLE SEPARATE LIVING 

BUENA VISTA WITH VIEW

$569,900 | MLS# 18040671 
5 BD | 3 BTH | MAIN FLOOR BD/BTH | NEW INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR 
PAINT | REFINISHED HARDWOOD | NEW CARPET | 3 CAR GARAGE

CAMAS / DEER CREEK

$515,000 | MLS# 18508925 
BUILT IN 2017 | 5 BD | 3 BTH | LOFT | DESK/TECH CENTER | MAIN 
FLOOR BD/BTH | 3 CAR GARAGE | COVERED PATIO

SALMON CREEK / FIRESTONE PARK
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M O V E - I N  R E A D Y  H O M E S

SUSAN GREGORY
360.836.4408  
Affiliated with Wayne Kankleberg Real Estate 

WWW.OSPREYHOMES.COM

FELIDA VIEW TOWNHOMES OAK MEADOW

• A small gated community with easy living in mind!
• Single level and two story homes
• Luxury vinyl plank flooring
• Great room floor plans
• Beautiful Granite in Kitchen and Baths is standard

See Model @  
11618 NW 30th Ct

just S of 119th St  
and 31st Ave in Felida

Battle Ground   
1410 NE 4th Ave

Head East on Onsdorff  
to its end

•  This community wraps up with single level and 2 story homes 
from 2090-2760 sf - all with 3-car garages. Some with Main 
Floor Masters.

• Park, walking trails and a pond hosting local wildlife
•  High ceilings, master suites with tiled showers and soaking tubs 

plus luxury vinyl plank flooring in large great rooms  
are standard

•  Photo represents 1406 NE 4th Ave (Lot 9), 2760 SF Plan.  
Other floor plans available.

HOMES STARTING AT

$370,000
HOMES STARTING AT

$430,000

                                                                                                                                                                  

       

NW  119TH ST

NW  31 ST  AVE

                                                                                                                     NW LAKESHORE AVE

NE ONSDORFF BLVD.

NE 132ND AVE/ AVE/PARKWAY

NE  4TH AVE

BATTLE GROUNDFELIDA OPEN THURS–SAT 12–5  
& SUNDAY 1–5

CLOSED ON EASTER SUNDAY

COMING SPRING 2018
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REAL LIVING 
THE REAL ESTATE GROUP

360.993.2222

LIKE US ON FACEBOOK AT WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/RLTHEREGROUP

5 Locations in Washington & Oregon

98% Customer 
Satisfaction Rating

$725,000

360-903-1183 | RMLS#  18544697 
17807 NE 26th Ave., Ridgefield, WA 98642

Brianna Brooks

Stunning one-level custom home situated on a beautiful, 
nearly quarter-acre lot, backed with mature trees,complete 

with a large covered patio with gas fireplace. This 
thoughtfully designed home offers expansive open concept 

living with vaulted ceilings, extensive natural light from 
large windows and more! Prepare meals and entertain 

guests in your gourmet kitchen and relax in your spacious 
master suite with gorgeous backyard views!

$974,900

360-904-2966| RMLS#  18268248
3411 NW 207th Cir., Ridgefield, WA 98642

Scott Combs

Beautiful private park-like setting! This home sits on 7.97 
acres with pride of ownership! Home features high-end 
finishes & custom built-ins throughout. 24x24 shop with 

loft. 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, island kitchen with slab granite 
counters, walk-in pantry, double convection ovens. Master 

bedroom with jetted tub, walk-in closet & sitting room. 
Huge bonus room with surround sound. Hardwood floors 

in family & dining room. 2 master suites on main! 
List goes on!

$498,900

360-909-4244 | RMLS#  17154249
4642 Eldridge Dr., Washougal, WA 98671

Gary Nigro

Nice home with lots of room! Backs to a beautiful 
greenspace! Roof, windows and gutters just cleaned, fresh 
exterior and interior paint, new carpet, nice laminate and 
tile floors, theater room on the lower level, formal living 
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
8 UNITS!  

$879,000 
Awesome territorial and mountain views. 
Lovely 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2425 sf. Cozy LR w/wood 
stove. Updated kitchen w/ss appl. Updated 
baths w/tile accents. Large bonus room. 
36x48 barn w/3 12x12 stalls & 4 mini stalls. 
Covered loafing area & trailer parking.

COUNTRY LIVING 
ON 18 ACRES! 

$649,500 



72  THE COLUMBIAN, APRIL 2018	            HOMES FOR SALE	 WWW.COLUMBIAN.COM/REALESTATE

The LargesT IndependenT reaL esTaTe Company In sW Wa

REALTY PRO - EAST
12000 SE MILL PLAIN BLVD. VANCOUVER

360.882.7000

REALTY PRO - NW
14201 NE 20th Ave, Ste B104, VANCOUVER 

360.574.7000eal Estate ExcellenceReal Estate Excellence

REALTY PRO - WEST
14201 NE 20th Ave, Ste B102, VANCOUVER 

360.574.1111

REALTY PRO - OREGON
5200 SW Meadows Dr #150, LAKE OSWEGO

503.224.7444

$724,900      
3478SF / 4BD /2½BA Elegant Country Living - 
Guest Quarters w/kitchenette downstairs, sitting 
on over 6 gorgeous, private & secluded acres. 
Large, Open & Lots of Natural Light. Custom 
kitchen w/granite slab counters, gas appliances. 

High ceilings, beautiful hdwd 
floors. Master Suite w/fireplace 
& Jetted tub. Large bonus room 
upstairs. Beautiful covered deck 
perfect for entertaining! Lg fenced 
yard & garden area.

www.RealtyProWeb.com/18152865    

6 ACRES IN LA CENTER!

$317,500   
1404SF / 3BD / 2BA Little bit country yet close city 
convenience. Well maintained 2004 Manufactured 
Home; separate wing of 2BD/1BA. Lots of light & 
windows. Easy care, covered back deck w/ enclosed 
mudroom storage area. Extra deep garage w/shop 

benches & storage. Separate 3rd bay 
garage. Office room w/own entrance. 
Separate Artist/craft shop w/mini 
garage for mower or?? Easy access 
cement walkways, RV parking. Ter-
ritorial views!

 www.RealtyProWeb.com/17508448  

HUGE MASTER SUITE!

Jackie Siewert 
360-607-7152

$789,900
This is your rare chance to own a Branded Gas 
Station/Mini-Mart in Camas, GREAT CORNER, 
HIGH- TRAFFIC LOCATION across from Paper 
Mill! Don't miss out on this wonderful business 
opportunity in downtown Camas!

www.RealtyProWeb.com/17037834       

James Kimball 
360-901-1000

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY

$439,000
1683SF / 2BD / 2BA Location and view! Close to 
the clubhouse. Relax from your prime golf course 
frontage home, yet no wayward balls! View from 
your Kitchen, nook, family, & master. Large 
covered patio with access from family and master. 

Master suite features a private 
soaking tub with natural light, 
walk-in closet and skylights. This 
is a well-maintained home with 
low maintenance vinyl siding and 
a recent roof.

www.RealtyProWeb.com/17487412 

Perry Overstreet: 
360-980-0306

THE PINEHURST

$495,000
2229SF / 3BD / 2 ½BA Main floor living with 
guest suites and bonus above. Relax on your golf 
course frontage main floor huge deck or upper deck 
overlooking the 6th green. Views from your Kitchen, 
nook, family, master and Upper Deck. Features 

hardwood floors, Cement fiber 
siding, recent roof, and 4' deeper 
garage for more storage. A Master 
planned 55+ Golf Community and 
clubhouse with exercise, pool, 
sauna, planned activities and more!

www.RealtyProWeb.com/18141652 

THE HILLCREST

$214,000
950SF / 2BD / 2BA Ground Level,open concept 
plan overlooking a beautiful landscaped open 
space. Walking paths off your covered patio lead-
ing to parking. Large 1 car garage that's close 
with an access door. A Great condo community 

with a clubhouse, golf, workout 
room, party rooms, daily activities 
and an in-ground pool, this condo 
is in great shape, spacious and 
very desirable floor plan.  
A Must-see! 

www.RealtyProWeb.com/18558383 

THE DEL MONTE

$475,000
2059SF / 2BD / 2BA One of the best lots in 
Fairway Village. Just off the 5th green, but no 
screen is necessary, so you have an unobstructed 
view of the green. Several fir trees for shade in 
the summer. Brand new deck. Den is located at 

the front of the house with a nice 
window for light.

www.RealtyProWeb.com/18553639 

Kevin Carney: 
360-901-1000
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